Lp Kod Nazwa Ilość
1 790000 Chassis assembly 1
2 790001 New Frame assembly 1
3 790002 Bucket assembly 1
4 790003 Footboard assembly 1
5 790004 Engine 1
6 790005 Console assembly 1
7 790006 Hydraulic oil tank assembly 1

11 790053 Elastic washer 10 6
12 790054 Hex nut grade C M10 6
13 790055 A type key 8x7x28 2
14 790056 Hex nut M22x1.5 2
15 790057 Hex bolt M6x20 4
16 790058 Flat washer 4
17 790059 Elastic washer 6 4
18 790060 Flip pin 1
19 790061 Imitation rotation welding 1
20 790062 Pin 2
21 790063 Front cylinder 2
22 790064 Safe pin 5x30 2
23 790065 Flat washer 30 1
24 790066 Hex locking thin nut M30 1
25 790067 Hex bolt M8x16 2
26 790068 Flat washer 8 2
27 790069 Elastic washer 8 2
Lp Kod Nazwa Ilość
1 790070 Track bracket welding 1
2 790071 Tension wheel bracket 2
3 790072 Spring seat 2
4 790073 Tensioning wheel 2
5 790074 Tensioning bushing 4
6 790075 Spring washer 2
7 790076 Rectangular spring 2
8 790077 Bearing 6304-2Z 8
9 790078 Z type 28x52 4
10 790079 Hex bolt M8x35 4
11 790080 Elastic washer 4
12 790081 Flat washer 4
13 790082 Hex bolt M20x150 2
14 790083 Hex locking thin nut M20 4
15 790084 Support wheel 6
16 790085 Dust cover 4
17 790086 Flat washer 20 4
18 790087 Hex socket screw M20x190 2
19 790088 W type 28x52 4
20 790089 Hex bolt grade C M6x12 6
21 790090 Track drive wheel 2
22 790091 Double wheel bracket welding 2
23 790092 Support wheel mandrel 4
24 790093 Mandrel 2
25 790094 Dust cover 8
26 790095 Washer 4
27 790096 Bearing(60000-2z) 6205-2Z 12
28 790097 FW type 32x52 8
29 790098 Hex socket screw M14x30 12
30 790099 Flat washer Grade C 14 12
31 790100 FB type 25x52 4
32 790101 Tension screw welding 2
33 790102 Plate 2
34 790103 Plate 2 2
35 790104 Parking brake welding 1
36 790105 Flat washer 12 4
37 790106 Elastic washer 12 4
38 790107 Hex bolt M12x25 4
39 790108 Parking pin 2
40 790109 D type pin 2
41 790110 Spring 2
42 790111 Parking brake welding 1
43 790112 Hex nut M16 2
44 790113 Hex bolt M10x30 2
45 790114 Elastic washer 10 2
46 790115 Hex bolt M10x60 6
47 790116 Hex locking thin nut M10 6
48 790117 Flat washer 10 12
49 790118 Hex bolt Grade A and Grade B M12x55 8
50 790119 Flat washer 12 16
51 790120 Hex locking thin nut M12 8
52 790121 Hydraulic motor 2
53 790122 Straight joint 4
54 790123 Elbow joint 4
55 790124 Rubber track 2